SKYPETIIVIE

( L\
</

accounting employees'’
work time

and protect business iInformation




For Security officer

For HR and 1T

For employee

= Attendance monitoring = External connections’
monitoring

= \Vacation planning

» Performance reports » Recording overtime

= [ncident investigation

= \/acation schedule and = Self control

approvals = DLP

» Friendly approval system




Employee working hours




@ Skypetime > Report by Jaroslav Bok: Tue 08/22/17 - Mon 09/25/17 PerfilyevaNyna Q£33

Warktime
Work Ti Overti Total Lat
ork Hime SrHme o AENESS L AM  05AM  06AM  OTAM  O0SAM | 09AM  10AM  11AM  12PM  O1PM  02PM  03PM  O4PM  OSPM | O6PM  O7PM  O08PM  09PM  10PM  11PM
From: Tue 0872217
Tue 08/22/17 0747 00:02 07:49
To: Mon 09/25/17 Wed 08/23/17 07:18 00:07 07:25
Fri 08/25/17 07:35 00:24 07:59
Department:
Mon 08/28/17 08:16 01:01 09:17 -
Admins e
Tue 08/29/17 08:05 00:11 08:16
Employee: Wed 08/30/17 08:24 00:04 08:28
Jaroslav Bok hd Thu 08/31/17 05:38 00:07 05:45 l_- | |
Devices: Fri 09/01/17 07:28 07:28 00:07 -_ Thu 08/31/17 11:37 AM - 02:08 PM, 02:31
- - - W . .
MB-10, ME-0O4, NB-05, .. & Mon 09/04/17 08:13 08:13 Y TET FEITR EE AR EIIIET
With Holidays Wed 09/06/17 07:13 00:41 07:54 ' F--] r .
LA RRE  \\/hen employee starts 772/
: =
wonoorr | mos | wos | oow working day? I 0%
[ ]
Tue 09/12/17 08:20 00:32 08:52 '

I

Z
Wed 09/13/17 | 07:51 00:04 07:55 -—. |
Thu09/14/17 |  08:27 00:07 08:34 0 0
Fri 09/15/17 07:59 00:06 08:05 _-
Mon 09/18/17 |  08:15 00:06 08:21 _

Wed 09/20/17 08:28 01:28 09:56 _ -

Thu 09/21/17 08:07 00:03 08:10 -- - - _
Fri 09/22/17 07:31 00:04 07:35 00:03 m - -

Mon 09/25/17 07:38 07:38 00:03 - : - .m -

Plan - 192:00 188:22 05:24 193:46 00:26

4 b

‘ T : : : !
Presence AD presence /A Remote session| |  Missed call Call Compensatory leave Annual leave Sick leave Remote work Business trip




@ Skypetime > Report by Jaroslav Bok: Tue 08/22/17 - Mon 09/25/17 PerfilyevaNyna Q 53 [/

Workti
Work Time | Owvertime Total Lateness oreime
i AM 05 AM 0o AM 07 AM 08 AM 09 AM 10 AM 11 M 12 PM 01 PM 02 PM 03 PM 04 P 05 PM 06 P 07 PM 08 P 09 P 10 PM 11 PM
From: Tue 0872217
Tue 08/22/17 o747 00:02 07:49
To: Mon 09/25/17 Wed 08/23/17 07:18 00:07 07:25
Fri 08/25/17 07:35 00:24 07:59
Department:
Mon 08/28/17 08:16 01:01 09:17 -
Admins W
Tue 08/29/17 08:05 00:11 08:16
Employee: Wed 08/30/17 08:24 00:04 08:28
Jaroslav Bok A Thu 08/31/17 05:38 00:07 05:45
Devices: Fri 09/01/17 0728 0728 00:07
MEB-10, NB-04, NB-05, .. & % Mon 09/04/17 08:13 08:13 00:05
Tue 08/05/17 08:07 00:07 08:14
With Holidays Wed 09/06/17 0713 00:41 07:54
Thu 09/07 /17 08:26 00:01 0827 00:05
My Time Zone (UTC+2) Fri 09/08/17 o712 07:12
Mon 09/11/17 08:04 00:05 08:09
Tue 08/12/17 08:20 o0:32 0a8:52
|
Wed 09/13/17 07:51 00:04 0755
Thu 09/14/17 08:27 00:07 08:34
Fri 09/15/17 0759 00:06 08:05
Mon 09/18/17 08:15 00:06 08:21
Tue 08/19/17 08:00 00:04 08:04
Wed 09/20/17 08:28 01:28 09:56 -
Thu 092117 08:07 00:03 08:10 00:03
Fri 09/22/17 07:31 00:04 07:35 00:03
Mon 09/25/17 07:38 07:38 00:03
Plan - 192:00 188:22 05:24 193:46 00:26
1 3

4 T : : : !
Presence AD presence /A Remote session| |  Missed call Call Compensatory leave Annual leave Sick leave Remote work Business trip




@ Skypetime > Report by Jaroslav Bok: Tue 08/22/17 - Mon 09/25/17 PerfilyevaNyna Q 33

Workti
Work Time | Owertime Total Lateness oreme
i AM 05 AM 06 AM 07 AM 08 AM 09 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 01 PM 02 PM 03 PM 04 PM 05 PM 06 PM 07 PM 02 PM 09 PM 10 PM 11 PM
From: Tue 08/22/17
Tue 08/22/17 o747 00:02 0749
To: Mon 09/25/17 Wed 08/23/17 07:18 00:07 07:25
Fri 08/25/17 07:35 00:24 07:59
Department:
Mon 08/28/17 08:16 01:01 09:17
Admins e
Tue 08/29/17 08:05 00:11 08:16
Employee: Wed 05/30/17 08:24 00:04 08:28
Jaroslav Bok hd Thu 08/31/17 05:38 00:07 05:45 ﬂ
Devices: Fri 09/01/17 07:28 07:28 00:07
ME-10, MB-04, MB-05, .. 8 Mon 09/04/17 08:13 08:13 00:05
Tue 09/05/17 08:07 00:07 08:14
With Holidays Wed 09/06/17 07:13 00:41 07:54
Thu 09/07/17 08:26 00:01 08:27 00:05
My Time Zone (UTC+2) Fri 09/08/17 o712 o712
uonoarir | e | woss | ost How long does lunch
Tue 09/12/17 08:20 00:32 08:52
Wed 09/13/17 07:51 00:04 0755 b rea k ta ke ?
[}
Thu 09/14/17 08:27 00:07 08:34
Fri 09/15/17 07:59 00:06 08:05
Mon 09/18/17 08:15 00:0e 08:21
Tue 09/19/17 08:00 00:04 08:04 ! I
: : :
Wed 09/20/17 08:28 01:28 09:56 l I ! ‘
T, AT T
. [~ [
Fri 09/22/17 07:31 00:04 0735 00:03 - I
|
Mon 09/25/17 07:38 07:38 00:03 - | ‘ l
Plan - 192:00 188:22 05:24 193:46 00:26
i 3

/ L : : . .
Presence AD presence /A Remote session| |  Missed call Call Compensatory leave Annual leave Sick leave Remote work Business trip




@ Skypetime > Report by Zakhar Chernetsky: Tue 08/22/17 - Mon 09/25/17

Work Time | Owvertime Total Lateness | AM
From: Tue 08722117
Tue 08/22/17 0749 0749
To: Mon 09/25/17 Wed 03/23/17 06:51 06:51
Fri 08/25/17 ar.o7 ar.o7
Department:
Mon D8/28/17 Q755 Q755
Programmers b
Tue 08/29/17 0751 0751
Employee: Wed 08/30/17 0741 741
Zakhar Chernetsky hd Thu 08/31/17 08:00 00:08 08:08
Devices: Fri 09/01/17 05:29 05:29
MB-10, MNB-12 2 W Mon 09/04/17 Q750 Q750
Tue 09/05/17 a7:33 a7:33
With Holidays Wed 09/06/17 a7:21 a7:21
Thu 09/07/17 0800 00:07 0g:.07
My Time Zone (UTC+2) Fri 09/08/17 a7:31 a7:31
Mon 09/11/17 0800 00:17 g7
Tue 09/12/17 0800 00:08 0808
Wed 09/13/17 0e:17 0e:17
Thu 09/14/17 Q7:35 Q7:35
Fri 09/15/17 06:28 06:28
Mon 09/18/17 0806 00:11 g7
Tue 09/19/17 0723 0723
Wed 09/20/17 04:28 04:28
Thu 09/21/17 05:19 05:19 00:01
Fri 09/22/17 0724 0724
Mon 09/25/17 0808 00:12 08:20
Plan - 184:30 174:06 01:03 175:09 00:01
1
Presence AD presence % Remaote sessicrn|:| Missed call

05 AM

06 AM

Call

Compensatory leave

Worktime
12 PM 01 PM

07 AM 08 AM 09 AM 10 AM 11 AM

02 PM 03 PM 04 PM

05 PM 06 PM

| 7 7
f— € ] ' r r
it Gz
. Fri 09/01/17 09:52 AM - 1018 AM, 00:24:54 Conference call
Leonid Yablonev Nyna Perfilyeva Jaroslav Bok Zakhar Chernetsky

> |

Monitor calls

— ZZA
WA

Z 7/
T 72, 77222047

Sick leave Remote work

Annual leave Business trip

Q &

Perfilyeva Nyna

o7 PM 038 PM 09 PM 10 PM 11 PM




@ Skypetime > Report by Zakhar Chernetsky: Tue 08/22/17 - Mon 09/25/17

PerfilyevaNyna [ 853

From:

To:

Department:

Programmers

Employee:

Zakhar Chernetsky

Devices:

MB-10, NB-12

With Holidays

My Time Zone (UTC+2)

Tue 08/22/17

Maon 09/25/17

¢ AN 05 AM 06 AM 07 AM 08 AM 09 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 01 PM 02 PM

Work Time | Cwvertime Total Lateness
Tue 08/22/17 07:49 07:49
Wed 08/23/17 06:51 06:51
Fri 08/25/17 or.07 or.07
Mon 08/28/17 07:55 07:55
Tue 08/29/17 07:51 07:51
Wed 08/30/17 07:41 07:41
Thu 08/31/17 08:00 00:08 08:08
Fri 09/01/17 05:29 05:29
Mon 09/04/17 07:50 07:50
Tue 09/05/17 07:33 07:33
Wed 09/06/17 07:21 07:21
Thu 09/07/17 08:00 00:07 08:07
Fri 09/08/17 07:31 07:31
Mon 09/11/17 08:00 00:17 0817
Tue 09/12/17 08:00 00:08 08:08
Wed 09/13/17 0617 0617
Thu 09/14/17 07:35 07:35
Fri 09/15/17 06:28 06:28
Mon 09/18/17 08:0e 00:11 0817
Tue 09/19/17 07:23 07:23
Wed 09/20/17 04:28 04:28
Thu 09/21/17 05:19 05:19 00:01
Fri 09/22/17 07:24 07:24
Mon 09/25/17 08:08 00:12 08:20
Plan - 184:30 174:06 01:03 175:09 00:01
Presence AD presence % Remote session |:|

Missed call Call Compensatory leave

Worktime

03 PM 04 PM 05 PM 06 PM

Fri 09/01/17 09:52 AM - 1018 AM, 00:24:54 Conference call
Leonid Yablonev Nyna Perfilyeva Jaroslav Bok Zakhar Chernetsky

Check detailed
iInformation

1

Annual leave Sick leave Remote work

Business trip

o7 PM 038 PM 09 PM 10 PM 11 PM




@ Skypetime > Report by Zakhar Chernetsky: Tue 08/22/17 - Mon 09/25/17

From: Tue 08/22/17

To: Maon 09/25/17

Department:

Programmers b

Employee:

Zakhar Chernetsky b

Devices:

ME-10, MNE-12 2 W

With Holidays

My Time Zone (UTC+2)

Work Time | Cwvertime Total Lateness | AM 95 Al 9 Al e

Tue 08/22/17 07:49 07:49

Wed 08/23/17 06:51 06:51

Fri 08/25/17 or.07 or.07

Mon 08/28/17 07:55 07:55

Tue 08/29/17 07:51 07:51

Wed 08/30/17 07:41 07:41

Thu 08/31/17 08:00 00:08 08:08

Fri 09/01/17 05:29 05:29 |
Mon 09/04/17 07:50 07:50

Tue 09/05/17 07:33 07:33

Wed 09/06/17 07:21 07:21

Thu 09/07/17 08:00 00:07 08:07

Fri 09/08/17 07:31 07:31

Mon 09/11/17 08:00 00:17 0817

Tue 09/12/17 08:00 00:08 08:08

Wed 09/13/17 0617 0617

Thu 09/14/17 07:35 07:35

Fri 09/15/17 06:28 06:28

Mon 09/18/17 08:0e 00:11 0817

Tue 09/19/17 07:23 07:23

Wed 09/20/17 04:28 04:28

Thu 09/21/17 05:19 05:19 00:01

Fri 09/22/17 07:24 07:24

Mon 09/25/17 08:08 00:12 08:20

Plan - 184:30 174:06 01:03 175:09 00:01

1
Presence AD presence % Remote session |:| Mizsed call Call

08 AM

09 AM

7

Compensatory leave

Annual leave

Q &

Perfilyeva Nyna

Worktime

10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 01 PM 02 PM 03 PM 04 PM 05 PM 06 PM o7 PM 038 PM 09 PM 10 PM 11 PM

Sick leave Remote work Business trip




@ Skypetime > Dashboard Andrey Langopulo  £03

External activity chart Tue 01.08.17-Mon 25.09.17 Leaves Requested £ 2017 >

Home Title Start Date Dration Status

i Erniestinn - _
B Cablenst Communication Systems Lid
B Crange-Net.ru

I VTS PUSC

I || C crelcom

I FE Zinstein Hariton Viadimirovich
I Swift Trace itd.

Visit doctor Mon 11.09.17 1d. 0:00 Approved

+ ©

Create Request

Wed 30.08.17 Od. 5:00 Approved

My Requests Tue 29.08.17 0d. 4:00 Approved

MY REPORTS Mon 14.08.17 10d. 0:00 Approved

Remote wd Wed 12.07.17 3d. 0:00 Approved

External activity chart
Wed 05.07.17 Od. 3:00 Approved
External activity log Thu 11.05.17 0d. 1:30 Approved

Tue 11.04.17 0d. 2:00 Approved

v @ B

Holidays
Thu 02.02.17 1d. C:00 Approved
Work time
o RS Self control dashboard
Report by Period

Diagram by week Previous week

Date 00 01 02 03 04 15 16 17
(TN N BT
n ] | sl T
wmr  TIN
T R o T
Sat 23.09.17
Sun 24.09.17

Presence Missed call Call Compensatory leave Annual leave Sick leave Remote work Business trip

Remote session |:|



Department productivity
hours




@} skypetime > Report by Department: Fri 09/01/17 PerfilyevaNyna Q€88 /"

Fri 09/01/17
Work Time | Overtime Online Lateness 06 AM 07 AM 08 AM 09 A & Al 11 AM 4 :IE P 01 PM 02 PM 03 PM 05 PM 06 PM o7 PM 08 PM 09 PM 10 PM 11 PM
Date: Fri 09/01/17 .
Marina Yanlova 08:00 00:13 08:13
Departments: —
Brogrammers 11 v Nyna Perfilyeva 07:36 07:36 | I
Leonid Yablunev 08:00 00:25 08:25
Employees:
Marina Yanlova, Nyna P... 8 Olesya Bazarova 07:35 07:35
Zakhar Chernetsky 05:29 05:29 |
Devices Typ=:
Internal 1 v Galina Kislukhina 0745 0745
Petr Pankiv 05:00 00:06 08:06
] Grigoriy Kuklev 08:00 00:07 08:07
My Time Zone {UTC+2) . Fri 09/01/17 09:52 AM - 10:18 AM, 00:24:54 Conference call b

Marina Yanlova Myna Perfilyeva Leonid Yablunev Olesya
Bazarova Zakhar Chernetsky Galina Kislukhina Petr Pankiv
Grigoriy Kukley

Conference call

Information

7 T : : ! -
Presence AD presence % Remote session| |  Missed call Call Compensatory leave Annual leave Sick leave Remote work Business trip




@} skypetime > Report by Department: Fri 09/01/17 PerfilyevaNyna Q€88 /"

Fri 09/01/17
Work Time | Overtime Online Lateness 701/
Date: Fri 09/01/17 06 AM 07 AM 08 AM 09 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 01 PM 02 PM 03 PM 04 PM 05 PM 06 PM 07 PM 08 PM 09 PM 10 PM 11 PM
Marina Yanlova 08:00 00:13 08:13
Departments:
Brogrammers 11 v Nyna Perfilyeva 07:36 07:36 |
Leonid Yablunev 08:00 00:25 08:25
Employees:
Marina Yanlova, Nyna P... 8 Olesya Bazarova 07:35 07:35
Zakhar Chernetsky 05:29 05:29
Devices Typ=:
Internal 1 v Galina Kislukhina 0748 0748
Petr Pankiv 0&8:00 00:06 0&8:06
] Grigoriy Kuklev 08:00 00:07 08:07
My Time Zone (UTC+2) ‘ Fri 09/01/17 09:52 AM - 10:18 AM, 00:24:54 Conference call b

Marina Yanlova Myna Perfilyeva Leonid Yablunev Olesya
Bazarova Zakhar Chernetsky Galina Kislukhina Petr Pankiv
Grigoriy Kukley

Compare coworkers

productivity

7 T : : ! -
Presence AD presence % Remote session| |  Missed call Call Compensatory leave Annual leave Sick leave Remote work Business trip




@ Skypetime Perfilyeva Nyna [ (0) £:§3 v

Latecomers Thu 11.05.17 Worktime Thu 11.05.17
E Dashboard Department Start time Lateness Mame Department Work Time Owvertime Total -
Bok Jaroslav Admins 09:02 002 Abalysheva lanna Programmers 02:58 0058 03:56
—|— Create Reguest
Chernetsky Zakhar Admins 09:21 00:21 Abramov David Programmers 08:00 00:27 08:27
= All Requests Chichikova Albina Some Extended 14:49 05:49 Astafyev Sergey Programmers 06:46 01:47 08:33
REFORTS Engovatowv Nikifor Admins 10:14 01:14 Baranowvsky Ra Admins 0&:19 08:19
Kislukhina Galina Sales Bazarova QOles Programmers 00:13 00:13
@ External activity chart
Larionov Svyatoslav Admins : : Bok Jaroslav Admins 0&:17 0817
P  External activity log Listratov Dmitriy Admins Admins 07:39 07:39
R Report by Employee Perfilyeva Nyna Sales 5ome Extended 01:29 01:29
Zhestakova Madgalina Admins Maoscow Team 00:16 00:16
g Report by Department FerrmrTEE 08:30 00:18 0848
e Manager’'s dashboard [
. 5molensk Programmers 07:23 01:28 08:51
ﬁ' TimeSheet

nnnnnnn ka2 M1.37 A M=

Report by Pericd Absent

Mon 08.05.17-Fri 12.05.17

>< R te Sessi Departme Start Date Duration Absence reason Status
emote Sessions
Bazarova Clesya Programmers - - — Thu 11.05.17 15:20 0d. 1:30 Compensatory leave Approved
% Calls Chaadayev Georgiy TestDep#1 Bara Robert Mon 03.05.17 09:00 0d. &:00 Compensatory leave Approved
DIRECTORIES Istomina Snezhana Shift Bazar Ulesya Wed 19.04.17 16:00 14d. 2:00 Sick leave Approved
Krysova Diana Sales Lariond Stosla Mon 08.05.17 08:00 1d. (:00 Compensatory leave Approved
A= Employees
Kuklev Grigoriy Moscow Team Marinov K3 Fri 12.05.17 0%:00 0d. 3:00 Compensatory leave Approved
;é Departments Pankiv Petr TestDep#1 Rozhkov Miloslav Thu 11.05.17 16:00 0d. 2:00 Compensatory leave Approved
e Devi Perfilyeva Myna Sales Shchetinin Aleksandr Mon 053.05.17 09:00 1d. 0:00 Compensatory leave Approved
evices
Yablonev Leonid Programmers Annual leave Tzekhanovetskaya Lidia Mon 08.05.17 09:00 1d. (:00 Compensatory leave Approved

Yankova Marina Shift Yablonev Leonid Wed 10.05.17 03:.00 2d. ¢:00 Annual leave Approved



Vacation & leaves schedule



@j Skypetime > Report by Holidays PerfilyevaNyna Q 2 ./

oot Used Time Left Time August 2017 September 2017
Period: < (for year) (for yean) 1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 11 14 15 16 17 18 21 22 23 24 25 28 29 30 3 1 4 5 6 7 8 1 12 13 14 15 18 19 20 21
Tue 08/01/17-Fri 09/29/17 Nyna Perfilyeva 9d.01:08 10 d. 06:52 1d. id. . e id id
Jaroslav Bok 2 d. 00:00 5 d. 00:00 .
Status:
Zakhar Chernetsky 16 d. 00:00 4 d. 00:00 id. 1d.  dd.  1d. .
Mew, Approved, Reject... 4 _
Marina Yanova 13 d. 00:00 7 d. 00:00 1d. d. =d.
Departments: Leonid Yablunev 19 d. 00:00 1 d. 00:00
Admins 1 v Galina Kislukhina 9 d. 00:00 & d. 00:00 1d.
Sergey Astafyev 17 d. 00:00 3 d. 00:00 1d.
Employees: _
David Abramaov 17 d. 00:00 3 d. 00:00
Myna Perfilyeva, Jarosla.. & 4 I

Create Request

Annual leaves

Mational holiday Compensatory leave Annual leave Sick lzave Remote work Business trip




@ Skypetime > Report by Holidays

Perfilyeva Nyna

Q2 &

oot Used Time Left Time August 2017 September 2017
Period: € (for year) (for year) 4 7 8 0 11 14 15 16 17 18 21 22 23 24 25 28 20 30 31 7 & 11 12 13 14 15 18 19 20 21
Tue 08/01/17-Fri 09/29/17 W N}l'ﬂﬂ F"EI"ﬁh.I’E‘u’H 9d. 01:.08 10 d. 06:52 1d. 1d. . 4h. ik R
Jaroslav Bok 2 d. 00:00 5d. 00:00 .
Status:
Zakhar Chernetsky 16 d. 00:00 4 d. 00:00 .
Mew, Approved, Regject... 4 W _
Marina Yanova 13 d. 00:00 7 d. 00:00
Departments: Leonid Yablunev 19 d. 00:00 1 d. 00:00 22
Admins 1 v Galina Kislukhina 9 d. 00:00 & d. 00:00
Sergey Astafyev 17 d. 00:00 3 d. 00:00 1d. 1d.
Employees: _
David Abramov 17 d. 00:00 3 d. 00:00 1d. 1d.
Myna Perfilyeva, Jarosla... & )

Create Request

Mational holiday Compensatory leave Annual lzave Sick leave Remote work Business trip




@ Skypetime > Report by Holidays

Period:

Tue 08/01/17-Fri 09/29/17

Status:

Mew, Approved, Reject...

Departments:

Admins

Employees:

Myna Perfilyeva, larosla...

Create Request

4

8

R

Date

Myna Perfilyeva
Jaroslav Bok
Zakhar Chernetsky
Marina Yanova
Leonid Yablunev
Galina Kislukhina
Sergey Astafyev

David Abramov

Used Time
{for year)

9d. 01:08
2 d. 00:00
16 d. 00:00
13 d. 00:00
19 d. 00:00
9 d. 00:00
17 d. 00:00

17 d. 00:00

Left Time
{for year)

10 d. D&:52
5d. 00:00
4.d. 00:00
7 d. 00:00
1 d. 00:00
& d. 00:00
3 d. 00:00

3 d. 00:00

Mational holiday

Compensatory leave

Annual leave

1 2 3 4
1d.
id.  1d.  1d. id.
1d.
1d.
Sick leave

=

1d.

3d.

10

11

14

August 2017
15 16 17

Sd.

18

21

22

23

3d.

25

28

Compensatory leave

Remote work

Business trip

29

30

E) 1

4.

2.

|

1d.

1d.

11

12

1d.

Perfilyeva Nyna

September 2017
13 14 15 18

1d.

3d.

1d.

Q & J
19 20 21
1d.




@ Skypetime > Report by Holidays

Q0 &

Perfilyeva Nyna

oot Used Time Left Time August 2017 September 2017
Pericd: < (for year) (for year) 1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 1M 14 15 16 17 18 21 22 23 24 25 28 29 30 31 1 4 5 & 7 & 11 12 13 14 15 18 19 20 21
Tue 08/01/17-Fri 09/29/17 Nyna Perfilyeva 9d.01:08 10 d. 06:52 1d. 1d. . S i o
laroslav Bok 2 d. 00:00 5 d. 00:00 .
Status:
Zakhar Chernetsky 16 d. 00:00 4 d. 00:00 id.
Mew, Approved, Rgject... 4 _
Marina Yanova 13 d. 00:00 7 d. 00:00
Departments: Leonid Yablunev 19 d. 00:00 1 d. 00:00 22
Admins 1 " Galina Kislukhina G d. 00:00 & d. 00:00 1d.
Sergey Astafyev 17 d. 00:00 3 d. 00:00 R
Employees: _
David Abramov 17 d. 00:00 3 d. 00:00 e r r l O e WO r 1d.
Myna Perfilyeva, larosla.. & 1 )

Create Request

Business trip

Compensatory leave Annual lzave Sick leave Remote work Business trip

Mational holiday




a ; Schedule day off via
ile 13 nsert tions ormat T e_mail

SkypeTime recognize
date, time and reason
from e-mail



H < ¢ * 4 = Mew request has been created - Message (HTML) ? H - 8 X
.il!. MESSAGE
G X | (2 [ (3 Blre [Foman — Brovre || Yy Bher |y P | G B | Q
Dl e R |6 - -)d G M- EJ Team Email v Done " 1T OneNote Motk Ca e ol e ) Related - z
- ete eply Reply rwar _ ove arl tegarize ow ranzlate aom
%Junk All E@More' Q.Reply&[]elete f Create New |T . Acticms* Unread i Up~ . [+ Select -
Delete Respond Quick Steps M hove Tags P Editing Zaam -
BT 26.09.2017 12:00
SkypeTime

Mew request has been created

To M Nyna Perfilyeva

Eequest sent by Leonid Yablunev | is waiting for approval. Request
Title: "Day off",

Date: "26 September 09:00" - "26 September 18:00",

Content: "Today I'll have day off for family situation. Best Regard M a n a g e r rece ive | eave
Your decision: Approve Reject r e q u e St

Please follow the link to review the status of §

Approve or reject
via e-mail




@ Skypetime > Timesheet

From: Fri 01.09.17

T Mon 25.09.17

Departments:

Programmers 1

Employees:

Zakhar Chemnetsky ... 8 W

User

Leonid Yablunev

Zakhar Chernetsky

Myna Perfilyeva

Jaroslav Bok

David Abramov

Sergey Astafyev

Marina Yanowva

Galina Kislukhina

Total

134:35

124:53

55:20

128:45

121:03

12707

133:58

133:43

Plan

134:55

126:55

54:55

133:55

122:25

129:55

126:55

134:55

Perfilyeva Nyna

September 2017
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Maon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Maon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
8:03 T:56 &:00 814 741 8:00 a8:04 724 :00 T:31 740 am 814 8:02 819
09:00 09:00 09:00 09:00 0%:00 09:00 0%:00 09:00 09:00 09:00 09:00 09:00 0%:20 09:00 09:00
18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 17:19 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:12 18:00 18:00
732 7:30 7:51 8:00 8:00 © 803 8:00 7:31 756 752 8:00 8:00 8:02 8:00
0%:00 0%:00 09:00 09:00 0%:00 0%:00 0%9:00 09:00 09:00 09:04 09:00 0%:00 09:09 0%9:00
18:00 17:.59 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00
8:00 &:00 759 8:00 8:00 (8] (8] (8 (8] (8] (8] (8] (8] (8 (8]
09:00 09:00 09:00 09:00 0%:00

18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00

741 137 730 754 744 740 747 746 732 133 758 146 6A0Q 737 8:00
0%:19 09:00 09:00 09:00 0%:08 09:05 0%:00 09:06 09:05 09:02 09:00 09:16 0%:00 09:13 09:00
18:05 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 17:19 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:16 16:58 17:.52 18:00
750 7:33 721 8:00 731 8:00 8:00 60:17 735 6:28 8:06 123 CASE 519€ 724
0%:00 0%:00 09:05 09:.02 0%:00 09:00 0%:00 0%:01 09:02 09:04 09:00 09:00 0%:00 12:1 0%9:00
18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 17:19 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 16:00 18:M 18:00
752 &:00 713 102 816 115 :59 754 Gdb 8:00 725 831 57 8:00 5136
09:00 09:00 09:03 09:14 09%:10 09:26 09:25 09:12 09%:47 09:00 09:21 09:19 09%:39 09:00 09:00
17:50 17:58 17:59 17:54 18:00 17:40 17:54 17:55 17:53 17:47 18:00 18:19 18:26 18:00 18:00
8:00 8:00 &:00 8:24 744 816 5378 735 8:04 8:00 8:28 8:00 a:11 8:00 g8:24
09:00 09:00 09:00 09:00 0%:00 09:00 12:24 09:00 09:00 09:00 09:00 09:00 0%:00 09:00 09:00
18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:07 17:19 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00
&:.00 753 750 &8:.06 145 &:.00 a:.02 724 &8:.00 121 742 &:00 8:.03 &:00 &:.25
0%:00 0%:00 09:00 09:00 0%:.02 09:00 0%:00 0%9:00 09:00 09:00 09:00 09:00 0%:00 09:00 0%9:00
18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 17:19 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00

Indicative timesheet
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@j Skypetime > External activity chart by Jaroslav Bok: Wed 08/23/17 - Fri 09/15/17 Perfilyeva Nyna
12 &AM 01 AM 02 AM 03 AM 04 AM 05 AM 08 AM 07 AM 08 AM 09 AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 01 PM 02 PM 03 PM 04 PM 05 PM 06 PM 07 PM 08 PM 09 PM 10 PM 11 PM
From: Wed 08/23/17
Wed 08/23/17
To: i
° Fn 09/15/17 Thu 08/24/17
Department: -
Fri 08/25/17
All N
Sat 08/26/17 — — r
Employee:
Sun 08/27/17 —
Jaroslav Bok ' —
_ Mon 08/28/17
Devices: _—
MB, MB-LENOVO, PC5-... 8 Tue 08/29/17
Wed 08/30/17
Provider W
Thu 08/31/17
Cablenet Communicati... 10 Fri 09/01/17
Sat 09/02/17
My Time Zone (UTC+2 v
y { : . Sun 09/03/17
Mon 09/04/17
Tue 09/05/17
| , Tue 09/05/17 08:00 PM - 09:00 PM,
Wed 09,/06/17 — Cablenet Communication Systems Ltd (8P}
0C/16.0.7967.2139+(Skype+for+Business) - 6
Thu D"_:]'fﬂ?ﬂ 7 —— Mi?rﬂSﬂﬁﬁ'DﬁiCE‘jﬂ 6.0+ .
(Windows+NT+10.0;+Microsoft+Outlook+16.0.7927;+Pro) - 248
) Microsoft+Office/16.0+ -
Fri 03/08/17 (Windows+NT+10.0;+Microsoft+Lync+16.0.7927:+Pro) - 32
Sat 09/09/17 I—_—
Sun 09/10/17  |=—
Mon 09/11/17
_-— -_— — -Il 1
= .l-
User Activity Presence|:| Compensatory leave |:| Annual leave Sick leave |:| Remote wnrk|:| Business trip




Pros of SkypeTime:

A

No installation to
employees’ PC

Data is collected from
Skype for Business
servers

_
——
000

Adaptable to
organization structure

Flexible department
settings: stafl, executives,
timetables,

time zone consideration,
permission hierarchy.

0=
O
8¢

Automatization

Automated staft and
departments report
making, vacations and
business processes, days
off, sick leaves approvals



SKYPETIME

Leave your contacts
A


http://skype-time.com/contacts/

